
2024-2025 NEW PALTZ HIGH SCHOOL COURSES GRADES 11-12

Alternative Courses____________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

Comments____________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

Parent Signature_______________________________________________

ENGLISH
0019	
0014	

0010	
0011	
0012	

0015	
0029	
0031	
0035	
0045	
0076	
0060	
0065	
0070	
0075	
0080	
0091	
0090	
0093	
0081	
0084	
0088	
0089	
0098	

 ENL
 English 9 Lab (40 min.)  
  English 9 R
 English 10 R  
 English 10 Lab (40 min.)  
  English 10 R
 English Literature 11  
  English Language 12  
  Public Speaking*     
  Creative Writing*

    Identity Studies
 Science Fiction/Fantasy*  
 Shakespeare*
 Greek Mythology*
 Art of Film*
 Journalism 1*  
  Journalism 2* 
 AP English 11th (Literature)  
  AP English 12th (Language)  
  English 12 (PIGLETS)  
 Poetry**
 Poetry 2**
 Exploratory Issues**  
  English 101* 
  English 102*

SOCIAL STUDIES
0104	
0105	
0109	
0110	
0115	
0117	
0120	
0125	
0130	
0135	
0140	
0145	
0149	
0150	
0160	
0161	
0163	
0165	
0170	
0177	
0183	
0184	
0185	
0118	
0188	
0189	

 Global History 9 Lab (40 min.) 
 Global History 9 R
 Global History 10 Lab (40 min.) 
 Global History 10 R
 US History & Government 11 R 
 Democracy in America* 
 Economics 12*
 Participation in Govt 12*
 AP European History
 AP American History
 AP US Govt & Politics*
 AP Comp Govt & Politics* 
 AP Macroeconomics*
 AP Microeconomics* 
 Psychology*
 AP Psychology
 AP Human Geography* 
 Sociology*
 Pop Culture*
 Social Studies 12 (PIGLETS)  
  Human Rights**
 Cultural Anthropology**  
  Women’s History**
 Women’s History 2*
 Black History 1**
 Black History 2*

MATHEMATICS
0226	
0268	
0228	
0269	
0261	
0273	
0272	
0245	

	
0280	
0285	
0290	
0258	

 AIS Math 
 Algebra A
 Algebra 1  
 Geometry A 
 Geometry
 Algebra 2A
 Algebra 2
 Intro to Calculus
 AP Calculus AB 
 AP Statistics
  Statistics
 Comp Sci 1*
 Comp Sci 2*
 AP Comp Sci  College 
  Algebra

SCIENCE
9331	
0305	
0835	
0310	
0836	
0315	
0837	
0320	
0838	
0325	
0834	
0330	
0839	
0334	
0336	

0340	
0347	
0351	
0353	
0354	
0356	
0358	
0359	

 Science 9 Transition
 Earth and Space Science R
 Earth and Space Science (Lab)**  
  Life Science:Biology R  
  Life Science: Biology (Lab)**  
  Chemistry R
 Chemistry Lab**
 Physics R
 (Physics Lab)**  
  AP Biology
 AP Biology Lab**
 AP Chemistry
 AP Chemistry Lab**
 Physics R
 Physics Lab**
 Physics 101/102
  Science Research  
 Horticulture*
 AP Environmental Science  
  Anatomy & Physiology*   
 Biochemistry*
 Oceanography*
 Forensic Science*
 Field Biology*

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY
(PreEngineering)	
0701	 	 Intro to Engineering Design
0723	 	 Civil Engineering & Architecture
0721	 	 Digital Electronics
0722	 	 Principles of Engineering
0727	 	 Engineering Design & Dev.

WORLD LANGUAGES
0401	 	 Spanish 1
0405	 	 Spanish 2
0410	 	 Spanish 3
0415	 	 UHS Spanish 4
0420	 	 UHS Spanish 5
0421	 	 UHS Spanish 6
0423	 	 Latino Studies** 
0425	 	 French 1
0430	 	 French 2 
0435	 	 French 3 
0440	 	 UHS French 4 

BUSINESS
0510	 	 Accounting 1*
0515	 	 Sport Management*
0521	 	 Personal Finance*
0524	 	 Entrepreneurship  

& Sm. Bus. Mgmt*
0509	 	 Intro to Marketing*
0536	 	 Keyboarding**

MUSIC
0550	
	

	
	

	
	

ART	
0600	
0605	
0610	
0615	
0620	
0625	
0630	
0640	
0645	
0650	

MEDIA ARTS
0730	
0731	
0732	
0733	

 Intro to Digital Media Arts   
  Computer Graphics
 Film & Video Production 
  Adv. Film & Video Production

TECHNOLOGY
0704	 	 STEAM Manufacturing
0717	 	 3D Modeling & Fabrication*
0703	 	 Robotics with Vex

FAMILY/CONSUMER SCI
0840	
0751	
	
0760	
0770	
0785	
0753	

 Life Prep 9** 
 Nutrition/Food Prep*  
  Culture & Foods*  
  Gourmet Foods*  
  Child Development*  
  House/Interior Design*  
  Fashion Design*  

PHYS ED & HEALTH
0815	
0825-26	
0848-49	

0850	
0855	
0860	
0861	

 Adapt Phys Education*  
  Phys Ed 9**
 Phys Ed** 
  Yoga**
 Health*
 Lifetime Wellness 9/10*   
  Lifetime Wellness 11/12**  
  Sports Medicine**

SPECIAL EDUCATION
0901	 	 Resource Room 9/10
0906	 	 Resource Room 11/12
1000	 	 Life Skills
0910	 	 Consultant
0915	 	 Multisensory Reading

Name___________________________________________________________________________________ Date_________________________________________	

KEY
* 1/2 year course
** 10-week course

0099 

0255 
0250 

0337 

0849 

Band
Hybrid College/
Community Band*
Intensive Seminar*
Band Workshop 
Seminar**
Choir
Music Theory*
Voice*
African Drumming**
Music in History & 
Pop Culture

0567 
0570 
0556 

Studio Art
Creative Crafts
Studio Printmaking*
Studio Sculpture*
Studio Ceramics*
Advanced Ceramics
Studio in Photography
Drawing & Painting
Adv Drawing & Painting
AP Studio Art



ONE YEAR PROGRAMS	
HS1506	 Health Occupations Exploration Program
HS1515	 	 Nurse Assisting (Seniors Only)
1210	 	 New Visions Education
1211	 	 New Visions Advanced Robotics & Engineering
1220	 	 New Visions Health
1222	 	 New Visions Music Production & Audio Engineering 

CAREER TECH	
HS0850	 Career Tech Health 
HS1592	 Career Tech Math 
HS1565	 English 11 
HS1570	 English 12 
HS1560	 Career Tech Science 
HS1580	 Career Tech Social Studies 12

TWO YEAR PROGRAMS
HS1509	 Animal Science
HS1300	 Automotive Technology 
HS1315	 Auto Collision Technology
HS1331	 	 Aviation/Drone
HS1910	 Cisco & Cyber Security 
HS1405	 	 Cosmetology 
HS1415	 Criminal Justice 
HS1425	 Culinary Arts 
HS1458	 Digital Design
HS1365	 Early Childhood/Educational Studies
HS1435	 Electrical Construction & Maintenance 
HS1920	 Fashion Design
HS1387	 Graphic Visual Arts
HS1520	 Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning (HVAC) 
HS1510	 Motorcycle/Outdoor Power/Turf Management 
HS1459	 Music Production 
HS1502	 Pharmacy Technician 
HS1540	 Welding & Metal Fabrication  
HS1541	 Business & Entrepreneurship
HS1401	 Robotics & Advanced Manufacturing
HS1402	 Robotics & Advanced Manufacturing




