Name		Date	
ENGLISH	MATHEMATICS	WORLD LANGUAGES	MEDIA ARTS
0019	0226 L. AlS Math	0401 Spanish 1	0730  Intro to Digital Media Arts
0014 L English 9 Lab (40 min.)	0268 Algebra A	0405 Spanish 2	0731 Computer Graphics
0010 English 9 R	0228	0410 Spanish 3	0732 Film & Video Production
0011 English 10 R	0269 Geometry A	0415 UHS Spanish 4	0733 Adv. Film & Video Production
0012 L English 10 Lab (40 min.)	0261 Geometry	0420 UHS Spanish 5	TECHNOLOGY
0015 English 10 R	0273 Algebra 2A	0421 UHS Spanish 6	0704 STEAM Manufacturing
0029 English Literature 11	0272 Algebra 2	0423 Latino Studies**	0717   3D Modeling & Fabrication*
0031 🗌 English Language 12	0245 Intro to Calculus 0250 AP Calculus AB	0425  French 1 0430  French 2	0703 Robotics with Vex
0035  Public Speaking*	0255 AP Statistics	0435 French 3	
0045  Creative Writing*	0256 Statistics	0440 UHS French 4	FAMILY/CONSUMER SCI
0076 🗌 Identity Studies	0280 Comp Sci 1*	0440 🖂 0H3 FIERCH 4	0840 🗌 Life Prep 9**
0060 Science Fiction/Fantasy*	0285 Comp Sci 2*	BUSINESS	0751 Nutrition/Food Prep*
0065  Shakespeare*	0290 AP Comp Sci College	0510 ☐ Accounting 1*	0752 Culture & Foods*
0070 Greek Mythology*	0258 Algebra	0515 Sport Management*	0760 Gourmet Foods*
0075 Art of Film*	0230 Algebia	0521 Personal Finance*	0770 Child Development*
0080 U Journalism 1*	COLENCE	0524 Entrepreneurship	0785 House/Interior Design*
0091 Dournalism 2*	SCIENCE 9331 Science 9 Transition	& Sm. Bus. Mgmt*	0753 🗌 Fashion Design*
0090 AP English 11th (Literature)		0509 Intro to Marketing*	
0093 AP English 12th (Language)	0305  Earth and Space Science R 0835  Earth and Space Science (Lab)**	0536 Keyboarding**	PHYS ED & HEALTH
0081 English 12 (PIGLETS)	0310 Life Science:Biology R	MUSIC	0815 Adapt Phys Education*
0084 Poetry**	0836 Life Science: Biology (Lab)**	0550 Band	0825-26 ☐ Phys Ed 9**
0088 Poetry 2**	0315 Chemistry R	0551 Hybrid College/	0848-49 Phys Ed**
0089 Exploratory Issues**	0837 Chemistry Lab**	Community Band*	0849 Yoga**
0098	0320 Physics R	0552 Intensive Seminar*	0850 Health*
0099	0838 (Physics Lab)**	0553 Band Workshop	0855 Lifetime Wellness 9/10*
	0325 AP Biology	Seminar**	0860 Lifetime Wellness 11/12**
SOCIAL STUDIES	0834 AP Biology Lab**	0555   Choir	0861 Sports Medicine**
0104 Global History 9 Lab (40 min.)	0330 AP Chemistry	0561 ☐ Music Theory*	oot in open means
0105 Global History 9 R	0839 AP Chemistry Lab**	0567 ☐ Voice*	SPECIAL EDUCATION
0109 Global History 10 Lab (40 min.)	0334 Physics R	0570 African Drumming**	0901 ☐ Resource Room 9/10
0110 Global History 10 R	0336 Physics Lab**	0556 Music in History &	0906 ☐ Resource Room 11/12
0115 US History & Government 11 R	0337 Physics 101/102	Pop Culture	1000 Life Skills
0117 Democracy in America*	0340  Science Research		0910  Consultant
0120 ☐ Economics 12*	0347 Horticulture*	ART	0915 Multisensory Reading
0125 Participation in Govt 12*	0351 AP Environmental Science	0600 🗌 Studio Art	, ,
0130 AP European History	0353 Anatomy & Physiology*	0605  Creative Crafts	
0135 AP American History	0354 Biochemistry*	0610 🗌 Studio Printmaking*	
0140 ☐ AP US Govt & Politics*	0356 Oceanography*	0615 🗌 Studio Sculpture*	
0145 AP Comp Govt & Politics*	0358 Forensic Science*	0620 Studio Ceramics*	KEY
0149 ☐ AP Macroeconomics*	0359 Field Biology*	0625 Advanced Ceramics	* 1/2 year course
0150 ☐ AP Microeconomics*		0630 🔲 Studio in Photography	** 10-week course
0160 Psychology*	PROJECT LEAD THE WAY	0640 Drawing & Painting	
0161 AP Psychology	(PreEngineering)	0645 Adv Drawing & Painting	
0163 AP Human Geography*	0701 Intro to Engineering Design	0650 AP Studio Art	
0165 Sociology*	0723 Civil Engineering & Architecture	Alternative Courses	
0170 Pop Culture*	0721 Digital Electronics	Allellidilde Coolses	
0177  Social Studies 12 (PIGLETS)	0722 Principles of Engineering		
0183 Human Rights**	0727 Engineering Design & Dev.		
0184  Cultural Anthropology**		Commonts	
0185 Women's History**		COMMENIS	
0118 Women's History 2*			
0188 Black History 1**			
0189 🗌 Black History 2*			

Parent Signature\_\_\_

CARE	ER	TECH
HS0850		Career Tech Health
HS1592		Career Tech Math
HS1565		English 11
HS1570		English 12
HS1560		Career Tech Science
HS1580		Career Tech Social Studies 12
TWO 1	(EA	AR PROGRAMS
HS1509		Animal Science
HS1300		Automotive Technology
HS1315		Auto Collision Technology
HS1331		Aviation/Drone
HS1910		Cisco & Cyber Security
HS1405		Cosmetology
HS1415		Criminal Justice
HS1425		Culinary Arts
HS1458		Digital Design
HS1365		Early Childhood/Educational Studies
HS1435		Electrical Construction & Maintenance
HS1920		Fashion Design
HS1387		Graphic Visual Arts
HS1520		Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning (HVAC)
HS1510		Motorcycle/Outdoor Power/Turf Management
HS1459	=	Music Production
		Pharmacy Technician
HS1540	_	Welding & Metal Fabrication
HS1541	_	Business & Entrepreneurship
HS1401	=	Robotics & Advanced Manufacturing
HS1402		Robotics & Advanced Manufacturing

## **ONE YEAR PROGRAMS**

HS1506	☐ Health Occupations Exploration Program
HS1515	☐ Nurse Assisting (Seniors Only)
1210 🗌	New Visions Education
1211 🗌	New Visions Advanced Robotics & Engineering
1220 🗌	New Visions Health
1222	New Visions Music Production & Audio Engineerin